-
(L]

SWIVEL PULL-OUT FOR LARDER UNITS
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TANDEM swivel pull-out -
two shelf elements behind one door.




g

TANDEM swivel pull-out
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SWIVEL PULL-OUT FOR LARDER UNITS

More storage space,
better organised,
better access.

TANDEM offers completely new potential for food storage — just
opening the door is an inspiration. In a clever piece of engineer-
ing, the back shelf element moves automatically towards the
user as the door is pulled open. Kitchen users can check con-
tents at a glance and easily reach what they want. The shelf ele-
ment on the door is designed to make best use of the available

space.

Double the gain by installing two TANDEMs in one kitchen unit:

as a TANDEM Depot, in 90-, 100- and 120-cm units.



Trays and baskets can be
fitted at different levels

Smooth, silent opening
and closing

Simplified assembly

Generous storage space
in the door shelf

Standard with:

o

On request with:

ARENARE

anti-slip finish

Choice of trays/baskets

Metal baskets ARENA Classic ARENA Style
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TANDEM Solo -
our basic larder pull-out.




Variants

ARENA Classic

Opening the door draws the fitting
automatically out of the unit.

ARENA Style

Users can choose and change
the position of the hook-on trays

Support frame attached to carcase
sides, so independent of carcase
height — also ideal for highboards

On request with:

ARENARIB

anti-slip coating




TANDEM Solo

Carcase width

B = inside carcase width:
T= inside carcase depth:
W = opening angle:

A= pull-out travel:

Max. payload:

Fitting set TANDEM Solo

consists of:

1 frame
1 top runner

450 mm
> 412-420
> 495
110°

290

80 kg

1 top brace for 15-19 mm side panels
1 set door connectors
1 set control lever

1 bottom runner
1 bottom profile

Inside carcase  Support frame
height (min.) height (mm)
1300 1136

1400 1236

1700 1536

1800 1636

1300 1136

1400 1236

1700 1536

1800 1636

1300 1136

1400 1236

1700 1536

1800 1636

Tray sets ARENA Style

for TANDEM Solo

1-tray set

for carcase width:

2-tray set

for carcase width:

3-tray set

for carcase width:

On request with

ARENARE

anti-slip coating

450 mm
500 mm
600 mm

450 mm
500 mm
600 mm

450 mm
500 mm
600 mm

Tray sets ARENA Classic
for TANDEM Solo

1-tray set

for carcase width:

2-tray set

for carcase width:

3-tray set

for carcase width:

On request with

ARENARE

anti-slip coating

450 mm
500 mm
600 mm

450 mm
500 mm
600 mm

450 mm
500 mm
600 mm

500 mm
>462-470
2495
110°

330

80 kg

For carcase
width

450 mm

500 mm

600 mm

BxDxH

328 x 420 x 88
378 x 420 x 88
478 x 420 x 88

328 x 420 x 88
378 x420 x 88
478 x 420 x 88

328 x420 x 88
378 x420 x 88
478 x 420 x 88

BxDxH

328 x 420 x 88
378 x 420 x 88
478 x 420 x 88

328 x420 x 88
378 x 420 x 88
478 x 420 x 88

328 x 420 x 88
378 x 420 x 88
478 x 420 x 88

600 mm
>562-570
2495
110°

330

80 kg

Art. no.

00 3460
00 3461
00 3462
00 3463

00 3467
00 3468
00 3469
00 3470

00 3474
00 3475
00 3476
00 3477

05 3464
05 3471
05 3478

05 3465
05 3472
05 3479

05 3466
05 3473
05 3480

01 3464
01 3471
01 3478

01 3465
013472
013479

01 3466
013473
01 3480
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TANDEM Solo

1.34c
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