

TANDEM swivel pull-out -

two shelf elements behind one door.



More storage space, **better organised**, better access.

TANDEM offers completely new potential for food storage – just opening the door is an inspiration. In a clever piece of engineering, the back shelf element moves automatically towards the user as the door is pulled open. Kitchen users can check contents at a glance and easily reach what they want. The shelf element on the door is designed to make best use of the available space.

Double the gain by installing two TANDEMs in one kitchen unit: as a TANDEM Depot, in 90-, 100- and 120-cm units.



Trays and baskets can be fitted at different levels

Smooth, silent opening and closing

Simplified assembly

Generous storage space in the door shelf



Metal baskets

Choice of trays/baskets





ARENA Classic





TANDEM Solo -

our basic larder pull-out.





Opening the door draws the fitting automatically out of the unit.

Users can choose and change the position of the hook-on trays

Support frame attached to carcase sides, so independent of carcase height - also ideal for highboards

On request with:

ARENA pus anti-slip coating

Variants

ARENA Classic



ARENA Style



TANDEM Solo

Carcase width		450 mm	500 mm	600 mm
B =	inside carcase width:	≥ 412-420	≥ 462-470	≥ 562-570
T =	inside carcase depth:	≥ 495	≥ 495	≥ 495
W =	opening angle:	110°	110°	110°
A =	pull-out travel:	290	330	330
Max. payload:		80 kg	80 kg	80 kg

Fitting set TANDEM Solo

consists of:

- 1 frame
- 1 top runner
- 1 top brace for 15-19 mm side panels
- 1 set door connectors
- 1 set control lever
- 1 bottom runner
- 1 bottom profile

Inside carcase height (min.)	Support frame height (mm)	For carcase width	Art. no.
1300	1136	450 mm	00 3460
1400	1236		00 3461
1700	1536		00 3462
1800	1636		00 3463
1300	1136	500 mm	00 3467
1400	1236		00 3468
1700	1536		00 3469
1800	1636		00 3470
1300	1136	600 mm	00 3474
1400	1236		00 3475
1700	1536		00 3476
1800	1636		00 3477



Tray sets ARENA Style for TANDEM Solo

		BxDxH	
1-tray set			
for carcase width:	450 mm	328 x 420 x 88	05 3464
	500 mm	378 x 420 x 88	05 3471
	600 mm	478 x 420 x 88	05 3478
2-tray set			
for carcase width:	450 mm	328 x 420 x 88	05 3465
	500 mm	378 x 420 x 88	05 3472
	600 mm	478 x 420 x 88	05 3479
3-tray set			
for carcase width:	450 mm	328 x 420 x 88	05 3466
	500 mm	378 x 420 x 88	05 3473
On request with	600 mm	478 x 420 x 88	05 3480
ARENA plus anti-slip coating			



Tray sets ARENA Classic for TANDEM Solo

IOI IAITELIII OOIO			
		BxDxH	
1-tray set			
for carcase width:	450 mm	328 x 420 x 88	01 3464
	500 mm	378 x 420 x 88	01 3471
	600 mm	478 x 420 x 88	01 3478
2-tray set			
for carcase width:	450 mm	328 x 420 x 88	01 3465
	500 mm	378 x 420 x 88	01 3472
	600 mm	478 x 420 x 88	01 3479
3-tray set			
for carcase width:	450 mm	328 x 420 x 88	01 3466
	500 mm	378 x 420 x 88	01 3473
On request with	600 mm	478 x 420 x 88	01 3480
ARENA plus anti-slip coating			
and sup coating			

